
DICKINSON HIGH SCHOOL 

 

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

2022   
 

 

Day  Date  Opponent   Site  Stadium Time 

 

 

Thursday Aug. 25  Atascocita   Away  Turner  7:00  
       

     

Friday  Sept. 2  Ridge Point   Home  Sam Vitanza 7:00  
           

 

Friday  Sept. 9  Dobie (Military/1st Responders Home  Sam Vitanza  7:00   
     Appreciation) 

 

Friday  Sept. 16 UANL, Mexico (Senior Night)  Home  Sam Vitanza 7:00 

     

 

Friday  Sept. 23 Clear Springs*   Home  Sam Vitanza 7:00 
     

 

Friday  Sept. 30 Open         

   

 

Friday  Oct. 7  Clear Falls* (Hall of Honor) Home  Sam Vitanza 7:00 

      

 

Friday  Oct. 14  Brazoswood*   Away  Hopper 7:00  

 

 

Friday  Oct. 21  Clear Lake* (Homecoming) Home  Sam Vitanza 7:00  
      

 

Friday  Oct. 28  Clear Creek*   Away  Veterans 7:00  

         

 

Friday  Nov. 4  Clear Brook*   Away  Challenger 7:00  

      

 

 

* District 24-6A Game            

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           


